Leaflet No. FGD090831AK-2E
For flue-gas desulfurization (FGD) in chemical plants,
paper mills, thermal power plants, steel plants, etc.
JUXP-AL92 series (Full cone spray)
AJP-AL92 series (Full cone spray)
TAA series (Hollow cone spray)
TWAA series (Bi-directional hollow cone spray)
・ Excellent atomization at low pressures.

SPILLBACK Nozzles (SPB-R series) is suitable for evaporative cooling in cooling towers
where the inlet gas temperature varies.
■How to order
〈Example〉
1/2F SPB 6004R B S316L + 2T10 S304
Spray capacity can be controlled by only adjusting return pressure while supply pressure is kept constant.
Spray capacity is maximized by fully closing the return valve and minimized by fully opening the return valve.
The turn-down ratio of spray capacity is 1:10.
Nozzle
Number
Type of
Nozzle
Length
Flange Size
Headquarters
Daiichi Kyogyo Bldg., 1-15-15, Awaza
Nishi-ku, Osaka 550-0011, Japan
Tel: 81-6-6538-4015 Fax: 81-6-6538-4022
E-mail: overseas@kirinoikeuchi.co.jp
URL: http://www.kirinoikeuchi.co.jp/eng/
Flange
Material
[Spray Pattern]
[Spray Distribution]
IKEUCHI (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.
Room C, 21/F, Electrical & Mechanical Bldg., 600 Hengfeng Road, Shanghai 200070, P.R.China
Tel: 86-21-6140-9731 Fax: 86-21-6123-4239 mist@kirinoikeuchi.com http://www.kirinoikeuchi.com/
Tianjin Branch Tel: 86-22-2320-1676 Fax: 86-22-2320-1675
IKEUCHI USA, INC.
8110 Beckett Center Drive, West Chester, OH 45069 USA
Tel: 1-513-942-3060 Fax: 1-513-942-3064 info@ikeuchiusa.com http://www.ikeuchiusa.com/
IKEUCHI EUROPE B.V.
Asterweg 17 A6, 1031 HL Amsterdam, The Netherlands
Tel: 31-20-820-2175 Fax: 31-20-820-2176 info@ikeuchieurope.com http://www.ikeuchieurope.com/
IKEUCHI TAIWAN CO., LTD.
11 F-1, No.27, Sec.1, Chung Shan N. Rd.,Taipei, 10441 Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2511-6289 Fax: 886-2-2541-6392 sales@ikeuchi.com.tw http://www.ikeuchi.com.tw/
PT. IKEUCHI INDONESIA
Ruko Easton Jalan Gunung Panderman Blok E No.9, Lippo Cikarang Kel. Cibatu Kec., Cikarang Selatan Bekasi 17550 Indonesia
Tel: 62-21-2909-3246 Fax: 62-21-2909-3247 sales@ikeuchi.co.id http://www.kirinoikeuchi.co.jp/ijk/
*In our material code, "S" represents
"stainless steel".
Mass of flange is not included.
Pipe conn
size
Pipe conn
size
Leaflet No.TWAA060316-2AK-E
Wear-resistance, Lightweight,
Bi-directional (Fewer nozzles)
Wear-resistance
Lightweight,
Bi-directional spray
Results!
Features
 High wear-resistance
 Small droplet diameter
 Even spray distribution
 Large free passage diameter
BBBeeetttttteeerrr eeeffffffiiiccciiieeennncccyyy for Flue Gas Desulphurization
TWAA Series
Smaller droplets
With 2 orifices, the flow